愛媛県高校総体サッカー競技参加申込書
	学　校　名
	
	男・女

	所　在　地
	〒
	

	☎＆FAX
	☎
	
	FAX
	

	監　督　名
	

	引率者名
	

	主　将　名
	

	No
	背番号
	位置
	氏　　　名
	学年
	登録番号
	前登録チーム

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ユニフォーム
	
	
	シャツ
	パンツ
	ストッキング
	
	
	

	
	F
	正
	
	
	
	
	
	

	の
	P
	副
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	G
	正
	
	
	
	
	
	

	色
	K
	副
	
	
	
	
	


